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ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACIA DE CANTABRIA 01/07/2024 - 31/12/2024

Fecha Inicio

Turno

Guardia

Letrado

| Tfno. Contacto |

01/07/2024
02/07/2024
03/07/2024
04/07/2024
05/07/2024
08/07/2024
09/07/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024
12/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
22/07/2024
23/07/2024
24/07/2024
26/07/2024
30/07/2024
31/07/2024
02/09/2024
03/09/2024
04/09/2024
05/09/2024
06/09/2024
09/09/2024
10/09/2024
11/09/2024
12/09/2024
13/09/2024
17/09/2024
18/09/2024
19/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
25/09/2024
26/09/2024
27/09/2024
30/09/2024
01/10/2024
02/10/2024
03/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
08/10/2024
09/10/2024

10/10/2024

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN
GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA

PEREZ BERDEJO, MONICA
GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL
LIANO VIOTA, JESUS

GOMEZ PORTILLA, MONICA

SANTIAGO VASCO, JOSE RAUL

GARCIA PEREZ, SONIA

SOLORZANO SARACHO, PALOMA
GONZALEZ BUSTILLO, MARTA

MATEOS FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
DE NEMESIO LAMAR, GEMA
SANTISTEBAN VEGA, EVA MARIA
VIVANCO ARRATIBEL, TIMOTEO
MANZANOS SANCHEZ, EVA MARIA
MARIN OUJO, LUZ MARINA

ARRANZ MIGUEL, CRISTINA
PALOMERA DEL BARRIO, MARIA CRUZ
PANERO NIETO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
GOMEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO

VILAR CORTABITARTE, EVA

SOBALER CASTANEDA, GEMA
ROMANELLI LIENDO, VANESSA
FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL

VILDA GOMEZ, LUZ MARIA
FUENTEVILLA GOMEZ, CARMEN NOELIA
AGUEROS SANCHEZ, MARIA ESTHER
CORRAL OLIVERI, JAVIER

CALLEJA LUZURIAGA, MARIA
REVUELTA FALAGAN, PATRICIA M2
GUILLARON FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PALACIO RIO, ANA

MACHO VIOTA, ROBERTO

BURGADA SAIZ, PATRICIA INES

GARCIA MARTINEZ, RUT

SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, M2 ROSA
GOMEZ MARTIN, BARBARA

MARTIN IBANEZ, LETICIA

DIESTRO BUSTAMANTE, RUBEN

VEGA SOLARANA, MARIA DEL MILAGRO
JURADO ROBLES, ANA

OCEJA GUTIERREZ, ELENA

FRANCH HUIDOBRO, CARMEN
APALATEGUI LAMELAS, CRISTINA
PINAL GARCIA, ANTONIO

HOLANDA OBREGON, MARIA EVA

BOO FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL SAGRARIO
DUARTE SILVA, ALBA ESPERANZA

CABRERO PUENTE, ALICIA

942760157

606031250

942365309

942030001

942362324

942071532

636721755

686355328

942225778

942075100

942634468

942223247

626310294

942075100

942130313

942135073

942233703

942233703

942312854

942214558

942310850

942361855

649782034

942038243

942361855

942803532

627542163

942362849

942551117

942049437

942881125

942135073

942891556

673605214

942229168

942215542

626126361

942551117

942066582

942596061

686430820

639223895

942222067

654319993

654022498

942078801

634569100

629745126

637675696
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ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACIA DE CANTABRIA 01/07/2024 - 31/12/2024

Fecha Inicio

Turno

Guardia

l Letrado

| Tfno. Contacto |

11/10/2024
14/10/2024
15/10/2024
16/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
24/10/2024
25/10/2024
28/10/2024
29/10/2024
30/10/2024
31/10/2024
04/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/11/2024
15/11/2024
18/11/2024
19/11/2024
20/11/2024
21/11/2024
22/11/2024
25/11/2024
26/11/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
29/11/2024
02/12/2024
03/12/2024
04/12/2024
05/12/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
16/12/2024
17/12/2024
18/12/2024
19/12/2024

20/12/2024

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

SANTANDER VICTIMAS VG SOJ

HERNANDEZ MAZON, SARA

SIERRA PEREZ, ANDREA

ARRIOLA PALACIO, RAFAEL GERARDO
RUIZ SAN MIGUEL, MONTSERRAT
GARAY POLANCO, ELISABETH
MUSUMARRA, ANTONIO DAVIDE
VEGA GOMEZ, MARIA ESTHER
ABASCAL FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIANA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA

PEREZ BERNARDO, MARCOS ANTONIO
GUARDO BRIZ, JAVIER

ALONSO GEREZ, MARCOS

ORTIZ ITURBE, ISABEL

PEREZ LORENZO, IVAN

DIAZ COLSA, MARIA ANGELES
ARRARTE TIJERO, JAVIER

MAZORRA ROYANO, MIGUEL ANTONIO
GONZALEZ-GAY MANTECON, M2 BELEN
IGLESIAS MARQUES, M2 PILAR

GARCIA CORONA, AMPARO

ZUNIGA PEREZ-LEMAUR, CARLOS SANTIAGO

CALDERON GARCIA, CARLOS
GARCIA UGARTE, JOAQUIN

JUAREZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA ROSA
SAENZ CAGIGAL, JOSE ELOY

LAVIN GARCIA, MARIA ASUNCION
ROJO MARTINEZ, MARIA VALVANERA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JUANA M2
PEREZ MANTECON, MARIA ELENA
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, VICENTE
SANUDO SEDANO, MARIA TERESA
PALAZUELOS JUAREZ, MARIA GEMA
ARCE MARCOS, CARMEN ISABEL
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANA MARIA
SERRANO HUIDOBRO, DARIO
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ANGEL MARIA
POLANCO GINES, CESAR LUIS
CASUSO ALLENDE, ANA ISABEL
CHOPITEA GARRIDO, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA-PINTOS ABAD, JOSE M2
CASTILLO LINARES, MARIA SOLEDAD
CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN
GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA
PEREZ BERDEJO, MONICA
GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL
LIANO VIOTA, JESUS

GOMEZ PORTILLA, MONICA

692734496

687016801

669152342

942048598

640034613

942372487

661299777

662263968

659557326

619034434

618364724

625190050

613072476

687110226

648939849

697890073

942365042

942050588

942211876

942213264

942363802

942881189

942215385

942217873

942239609

942364123

942075034

942373031

942213294

942801644

942213294

942210969

942221358

942361968

942218365

608166851

942300750

942210304

942224917

942221678

942712587

942310850

942882070

942760157

606031250

942365309

942030001

942362324

942071532




